Hot Drinks

Espresso/Ristretto/Macchiato

Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Mocha
Long Black

(Please note Decaf coffee is also available)

Hot Chocolate

Pot of Tea

(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Spring Green, Camomille, Lemon Grass
Garden of Eden and Decaf Black Tea)

Coffee Flavouring Syrups available: Caramel, Hazelnut or Vanilla

Extra Espresso Shot

Soy milk, Almond milk, Lactose free milk and Oat milk

Cold Drinks

Iced Coffee - made with milk, ice-cream, real espresso coffee, finished with cream

Iced Chocolate - made with milk, ice-cream, lashings of chocolate syrup and finished with cream
Milkshakes - chocolate, strawberry, caramel, banana, lime or vanilla

Ice-Cream Spiders - can/bottle of softdrink served with ice cream (Ask about flavours available)
Banana & Mango Smoothie - made with milk, ice-cream, fresh banana and mango

Mixed Berry Smoothie - made with milk, ice-cream, banana and 3 mixed berries

Also see comprehensive selection of cold drinks in our display fridge

Iy

$4.25
Reg $4.75 Lge $5.25
Reg $4.75 Lge $5.25
Reg $4.75 Lge $5.25
Reg $4.75 Lge $5.25

Reg $4.35 Lge $4.55

Reg $4.85 Lge $5.50

Reg $4.40 Lge $7.70

$0.75

$1.10

$0.70

$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$6.50
$7.70

$7.90




