Hot Drinks

Espresso/Ristretto/Macchiato	\$4.25
Cappuccino	Reg \$4.75 Lge \$5.25
Flat White	Reg \$4.75 Lge \$5.25
Latte	Reg \$4.75 Lge \$5.25
Mocha	Reg \$4.75 Lge \$5.25
Long Black	Reg \$4.35 Lge \$4.55
(Please note Decaf coffee is also available)	
Hot Chocolate	Reg \$4.85 Lge \$5.50
Pot of Tea	Reg \$4.40 Lge \$7.70
(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Spring Green, Camomille, Lemon Grass	
Garden of Eden and Decaf Black Tea)	
	40.75
Coffee Flavouring Syrups available: Caramel, Hazelnut or Vanilla	\$0.75
Extra Espresso Shot	\$1.10
	4
Soy milk, Almond milk, Lactose free milk and Oat milk	\$0.70
0.110.1	
Cold Drinks	
lced Coffee - made with milk, ice-cream, real espresso coffee, finished with cream	\$7.00
lced Chocolate - made with milk, ice-cream, lashings of chocolate syrup and finished with cream	\$7.00
Milkshakes - chocolate, strawberry, caramel, banana, lime or vanilla	\$6.50
Ice-Cream Spiders - can/bottle of softdrink served with ice cream (Ask about flavours available)	\$6.50
Banana & Mango Smoothie - made with milk, ice-cream, fresh banana and mango	\$7.70
Mixed Berry Smoothie - made with milk, ice-cream, banana and 3 mixed berries	\$7.90

Also see comprehensive selection of cold drinks in our display fridge

